
 

 

दिन ांक: 13.04.2023 

शिव जी कॉलेज में सह यक प्रोफेसर के पि के  लिए आवेिनों की स्क्रीननांग के संबंध में महत्वपूर्ण सूचन  

शिवाजी कॉलेज के ववशिन्न वविागों में सहायक प्रोफेसर के पद के शलए आवेदनों की स्क्रीननिंग के 
सिंबिंध में ददनािंक 06.03.2023 और 21.03.2023 की हमारी वपछली अधधसूचना के सिंदिभ में। 

इस सिंदिभ में, अांनिम निथि गुरुव र, 20 अप्रैल 2023 िक बढ  िी गई है, स्क्कोर के बारे में ककसी 
िी ववसिंगनि या स्क्पष्टीकरण का दावा करने वाले उम्मीदवार ननम्नशलखिि वविाग / ववषय ईमेल पिे (फॉमभ 
निंबर और ववषय / वविाग को ईमेल की ववषय पिंक्ति में उक्ललखिि होना चादहए) को ईमेल िेजकर 
प्रासिंधगक दस्क्िावेज / प्रमाण (ओिं) के साथ एक आवदेन जमा कर सकिे हैं। 

Sr. No. 
Name of the Department/ 
Subject 

Email Address 

1 Biochemistry biochemistry@shivaji.du.ac.in 

2 Botany botany@shivaji.du.ac.in 

3 Commerce commerce@shivaji.du.ac.in 

4 Economics economics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

5 English english@shivaji.du.ac.in 

6 Geography geography@shivaji.du.ac.in 

7 Hindi hindi@shivaji.du.ac.in 

8 Mathematics mathematics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

9 Physical Education physicaleducation@shivaji.du.ac.in 

10 Physics physics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

11 Sanskrit sanskrit@shivaji.du.ac.in 

12 Zoology zoology@shivaji.du.ac.in 

कृपय  ध्य न िें कक ववसांगनि के ब रे में ककसी भी आवेिन / ईमेल पर अांनिम निथि य नी गरुुव र,           

20 अप्रैल, 2023 के ब ि ववच र नहीां ककय  ज एग । 

 

प्रो शिव कुम र सहिेव / Prof. Shiv Kumar Sahdev 

क यणव हक प्र च यण / Officiating Principal 



 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 13.04.2023 

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING SCREENING OF APPLICATIONS FOR THE  

POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE SHIVAJI COLLEGE 

With reference to our earlier notification dated 06.03.2023 & 21.03.2023 regarding 

screening of applications for the post of Assistant Professor in the various departments of Shivaji 

College. 

In this context, the last date has been extended upto Thursday, 20th April 2023, the 

candidates claiming any discrepancy or clarification regarding scores may submit an application 

along with relevant document(s)/ proof(s) via sending an email to following department/ subject 

email address (Form Number and subject/ department must be mentioned in the subject line of 

the email). 

Sr. No. 
Name of the Department/ 
Subject 

Email Address 

1 Biochemistry biochemistry@shivaji.du.ac.in 

2 Botany botany@shivaji.du.ac.in 

3 Commerce commerce@shivaji.du.ac.in 

4 Economics economics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

5 English english@shivaji.du.ac.in 

6 Geography geography@shivaji.du.ac.in 

7 Hindi hindi@shivaji.du.ac.in 

8 Mathematics mathematics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

9 Physical Education physicaleducation@shivaji.du.ac.in 

10 Physics physics@shivaji.du.ac.in 

11 Sanskrit sanskrit@shivaji.du.ac.in 

12 Zoology zoology@shivaji.du.ac.in 

Kindly note that no applications/ emails regarding discrepancy will be entertained after the 

last date i.e., April 20, 2023 

 

प्रो शिव कुम र सहिेव / Prof. Shiv Kumar Sahdev 

क यणव हक प्र च यण / Officiating Principal 


